IP-03 Pressure Relief Port Data Sheet
1
VCC-0000-ME-SPC-IP-03 Rev0
Standard Industrial
Pressure Relief Port
VentilationComponents.com’s
pressure relief ports are durable
and cost effective.

5
VCC-0000-ME-SPC-IP-03 Rev0
How to order
To fully specify the IP-03 Pressure Relief Port, make a selection from the code boxes below.
Example: IP-03-12x16-CH-2-E-3-30, shown below, is a pressure relief port of nominal 12in x
16in size with 316 stainless steel as the primary material, an EPDM gasket, type 18-8 stainless
steel hardware, and a pressure rating of 30inWC. The customer has specified that the port be
made to suit a 20.00in diameter horizontal duct.
Many types of customizations are available upon request.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
IP 03 12x16 CH 2 E 3 30
Specifications
Please provide a drawing for our approval of the specified port that suits a 20.00in horizontal duct.
1
IP
2
03
3
12x16 Nominal 12.00in x 16.00in [304.8mm x 406.4mm] C Customer Specified Size
18x24 Nominal 18.00in x 24.00in [457.2mm x 609.6mm]
4
FL Flat CV Customer Specified Diameter Vertical
CH Customer Specified Diameter Horizontal CC Customer Specified Diameter and Angular Orientation
5
1 304 Stainless Steel 4 Painted Carbon Steel, Moderate Exposure
2 316 Stainless Steel C Customer Specified Material
3 Corten Steel
6
E EPDM C Customer Specified Material
S Silicone
7
1 304 Stainless Steel 4 Zinc Chromate Grade 5
2 316 Stainless Steel 5 Carbon Steel Grade 5
3 Type 18-8 Stainless Steel C Customer Specified Material
8
15 15inWC, Up to 4500fpm 50 50inWC, Up to 6000fpm
30 30inWC, Up to 5000fpm C Customer Specified Pressure Rating
Inspection Port
Pressure Relief Port
Equipment type
Equipment sub-type
Nominal size
Duct or vessel size
Primary material
Gasket material
Pressure rating
Hardware material
IP-03 Pressure Relief Port Data Sheet
6
VCC-0000-ME-SPC-IP-03 Rev0
Note: There are various factors which should be considered when selecting an inspection port for
a specific application. Some of these factors are outside of the scope of this data sheet. If you
have any questions regarding the application, compatibility, or use of this inspection port, contact
VentilationComponents.com for more information.
IP-03 Pressure Relief Port Data Sheet
7
VCC-0000-ME-SPC-IP-03 Rev0
IP-03 Pressure Relief Port Data Sheet
8
VCC-0000-ME-SPC-IP-03 Rev0